MIGRATION
NEASTano
SOUTHEAST ASIA

Editors

Samuel C. Y. Ku
Kristina Kironska

National Sun Yat-sen University, Taiwan

\ World Scientific

NEW JERSEY « LONDON - SINGAPORE - BEIJING - SHANGHAI - HONG KONG - TAIPEI . CHENNAI . TOKYO



Introduction

Contents

Part I: Migration in East Asia

Chapter 1:

Chapter 2:

Chapter 3:

Chapter 4:

Chapter 5:

Understanding Chinese Citizenship and Citizenship
Education: Comparing Teachers’ Perspectives in
Mainland China, Hong Kong, and Taiwan

Pei-te Lien
Migration between Mainland Chinese and

Hong Kong Students for Higher Education:
A Historical Review

Yunzhu Ren

Haigui (Overseas Returnee) and the Transformation
of China

Xia Jiang

Economic Concerns with Regard to Cross-strait
Migration

YuJane Chen

Conditions for Migrant Workers in the Four

Asian Tigers: A Comparative Analysis

Yavor A. Kostadinov

Part II: Migration in Southeast Asia

Chapter 6:

Intra- ASEAN Labor Mobility: AEC’s Continuing
Story of Unity in Diversity
Maria Veronica G. Caparas

v

vii

35

47

69

99

147

149



vi Migration in East and Southeast Asia

Chapter 7:

Chapter 8:

Chapter 9:

Chapter 10:

Conclusion

Index

Changing Locations and Changing Jobs: Examining
the Correlates of Occupational Mobility of Overseas
Filipino Workers

Chrysalyn Z. Gocatek

The Rohingya Oxymoron: Stateless People Leaving
their Home Country

Kristina Kironska

Highly-Skilled Labor Migration in ASEAN

and Lessons for Vietnam

Pham Thi Thanh Binh

International Marriage Matchmaking Agencies

and Women’s Premarital Preparation in a
Taiwanese Context

Chun-Yu Lin

171

213

241

265

281

283



