MIGRATION IN EASTAND SOUTHEAST ASIA

Editors

Samuel C. Y. Ku Kristina Kironska

National Sun Yat-sen University, Taiwan



Contents

Introduction		vii
Part I: Mig	ration in East Asia	1
Chapter 1:	Understanding Chinese Citizenship and Citizenship Education: Comparing Teachers' Perspectives in Mainland China, Hong Kong, and Taiwan Pei-te Lien	3
Chapter 2:	Migration between Mainland Chinese and Hong Kong Students for Higher Education: A Historical Review Yunzhu Ren	35
Chapter 3:	Haigui (Overseas Returnee) and the Transformation of China Xia Jiang	47
Chapter 4:	Economic Concerns with Regard to Cross-strait Migration YuJane Chen	69
Chapter 5:	Conditions for Migrant Workers in the Four Asian Tigers: A Comparative Analysis Yavor A. Kostadinov	99
Part II: Miş	gration in Southeast Asia	147
Chapter 6:	Intra-ASEAN Labor Mobility: AEC's Continuing Story of Unity in Diversity Maria Veronica G. Caparas	149

vi Migration in East and Southeast Asia

Chapter 7:	Changing Locations and Changing Jobs: Examining the Correlates of Occupational Mobility of Overseas Filipino Workers	17
	Chrysalyn Z. Gocatek	
Chapter 8:	The Rohingya Oxymoron: Stateless People Leaving their Home Country	213
	Kristina Kironska	
Chapter 9:	Highly-Skilled Labor Migration in ASEAN and Lessons for Vietnam	241
	Pham Thi Thanh Binh	
Chapter 10:	and Women's Premarital Preparation in a	
	Taiwanese Context	265
	Chun-Yu Lin	
Conclusion		281
Index		283